
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Girls 14 Yasaka Youtn GP
Ängby International 2013

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Picard Claire, France
Mathieu Jeanne, France
Meyer Sarah, Luxembourg
Marteau Bérénice, France
Zarins Tova, Köpings BTK
Sandlund Matilda, Åsa IF
Jönsson Kornelia, Tomelilla AIS
Walløe Sophie, Denmark
G. Snygg Elin, Halmstad BTK
Rööse Alma, Arvika BTK
Hörnlund Hanna, Vindelälvens BTK
Kjellson Hanna, Lyckeby BTK
Randriantsoa Voni Ange, France
Arvidsson Moa, KFUM Stocksund IA
Edvinsson Jennie, Halmstad BTK
Haugen Gjelle Maja, B72

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Picard Claire - Mathieu Jeanne
Picard Claire - Meyer Sarah
Mathieu Jeanne - Marteau Bérénice
Picard Claire - Zarins Tova
Mathieu Jeanne - Sandlund Matilda
Meyer Sarah - Jönsson Kornelia
Marteau Bérénice - Walløe Sophie
Picard Claire - G. Snygg Elin
Mathieu Jeanne - Rööse Alma
Meyer Sarah - Hörnlund Hanna
Marteau Bérénice - Kjellson Hanna
Zarins Tova - Randriantsoa Voni Ange
Sandlund Matilda - Arvidsson Moa
Jönsson Kornelia - Edvinsson Jennie
Walløe Sophie - Haugen Gjelle Maja

8, -11, -8, 8, 8
9, -6, 10, 9
-9, 6, 8, 11
6, 6, 8
6, 6, 8
11, 9, 9
-9, -6, 5, 8, 10
-11, 7, -7, 5, 6
4, 6, 6
6, 3, 6
8, 6, 10
-8, 8, 8, -6, 5
4, 4, -9, 5
-9, -4, 11, 4, 14
3, -7, 8, 11

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Ängby SK.


